AMS/AMSR SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL ACCENT LIGHT
ARCHITECTURAL ACCENT LIGHT WITH DIRECT MOUNT BALLAST BOX
General: An all-weather architectural accent light built
Marine-tough, the AMS/AMSR Series is an excellent choice
for landscape lighting requiring all-weather durability in harsh
environments. Special effects can be achieved with the use
of snoots, color filters, and glare guards.

56INC = Incandescent (PAR56 - 500W max.)
R40INC = Incandescent (R-40 - 500W max.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL/SECURITY
ELB = Electronic Ballast
TRL = Tamper-Resistant Latches
OPTICS
FL    = Flood
SP    = Spot
NSP* = Narrow Spot
FINISH
BLK = Black
BRZ = Bronze
GRY = Gray
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
SIL = Silver
CC = Custom Color (Contact Factory)
AMS
AMSR
50MH
70MH
100MH*
150PSMH*
175PSMH*
70MH/PAR38*,**
100MH/PAR38*,**
150MH/PAR38*,**
70MHC†
100MHC*,†
150MHC*,†
70MHC/T6†
150MHC/T6*,†
70MH/DE
150MH/DE*
50HPS‡
70HPS‡
100HPS*,‡
150HPS*,‡
38INC
56INC
R40INC
230/50Hz
347V
ELB
TRL
FL
SP
NSP*
BLKAMS SP ELB50MH
BLK
BRZ
GRY
WHT
VGN
SIL
CC
Example:
* Available with AMSR (direct mount ballast box
 version only).
** PAR38 lamps available in quartz arc tube
 or ceramic arc tube. Order separately.
*** Only for vertical base up +/- 15° applications
† MasterColor 3000K lamp standard.
 For alternate lamp manufacturers or
 alternate color temperatures, contact factory.
‡ Not available with electronic ballast.
SERIES
AMS    = Architectural Accent Light with
               integral ballast.
AMSR  =  Architectural Accent Light with
         direct mount ballast box.
 Required for NSP (NEMA 1x1)